9.00 a.m.

10.00 a.m.
10.30 a.m.

10.32 a.m.

10.35 a.m.

10.37 a.m.
10.40 a.m.
11.31 am.
12.00 p.m.
01.00 p.m.
02.00 p.m.

03.00 p.m.

03.03 p.m.

03.06 p.m.

03.31 p.m.

03.33 p.m.

Programme

Registration
Refreshments
Invocation

Welcome Address

Dr.S.Manikandan
Head-CSE & Vice Principal-Administration

Career Opportunities in Engineering
Dr. P.Saravanan
Head-EEE & Placement and Training Officer

Presentation on Career Awareness
Technical Session I (Basics of Python)
Technical Session II (Basics of Electricals)
Events (Debate, Surprise Event)

Lunch Break

Events (Quiz, Outdoor Experiential)

Address by Director
Dr.G.Gopalakrishnan

Director(Academics)

Address by Principal

Dr. S.R. Kannan
Principal-SREC

Prize Distribution

Vote of Thanks

Dr. D. Hemanand
Assistant Professor-CSE

National Anthem



