Programme

9.00 a.m.	Registration
10.00 a.m.	Refreshments
10.30 a.m.	Invocation
10.32 a.m.	Welcome Address Dr.S.Manikandan Head-CSE & Vice Principal-Administration
10.35 a.m.	Career Opportunities in Engineering Dr. P.Saravanan Head-EEE & Placement and Training Officer
10.37 a.m.	Presentation on Career Awareness
10.40 a.m.	Technical Session I (Basics of Python)
11.31 a.m.	Technical Session II (Basics of Electricals)
12.00 p.m.	Events (Debate, Surprise Event)
01.00 p.m.	Lunch Break
02.00 p.m.	Events (Quiz, Outdoor Experiential)
03.00 p.m.	Address by Director Dr.G.Gopalakrishnan Director(Academics)
03.03 p.m.	Address by Principal Dr. S.R. Kannan Principal-SREC
03.06 p.m.	Prize Distribution
03.31 p.m.	Vote of Thanks Dr. D. Hemanand Assistant Professor-CSE
03.33 p.m.	National Anthem